

S.C. 25 (06) 2022(Reg. No. 104 of 2022)
Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy (J. O. Code WB00933)

Order no. 08 Dated 28.08.23

Today is fixed for production of absentee accd. persons by surety and appointment of Ld. P.P in-charge.

All the (04) accd. persons on C.B is present with hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge not yet appointed.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Fix. 06 .01.2024 For appearance of accd. persons and appointment of Ld. P.P in-charge.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Asstt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur

Asstt. Sessions Judge, Bishnupur