

SC 25 (06)2022 (104/2022)
Present: T. C. Sherpa
Ld. Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate, Bishnupur

Order no. 14 Dated 01.12.2025
Today is fixed for further evidence.
All (4) accd persons are present.
Ld. PP in charge is present.
One witness is appeared.
However Regular PO is on leave.
The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.
To 27.02.2026 for evidence.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur (I/C)

Assistant Sessions Judge, Bishnupur (I/C)